
Sponsored by The Minneapolis Youth Coordinating Board  

Minneapolis You^th Are Here Bus 
 

The You^th Are Here Bus is a FREE circulator 
that brings youth ages 9-18 to summer 

program opportunities in North Minneapolis 
 

The You^th Are Here Bus runs Monday, June 18th through Friday, August 24th 
 

Monday-Friday   12:00-8:00pm (schedule below) 
4th of July Holiday   12:00-3:15pm (schedule below) 

 

! Get on and get off at the stops listed below (signs at each stop). 
! No children under 9 without a parent or guardian. 
! Times are approximate, and route may change due to program hours. 
! The bus is free, but registration is required.  You can register at any of the 

organizations on the route or download the registration form at www.ycb.org  
 

Monday-Friday North Minneapolis Summer Schedule 
 

1) Sumner Library 
611 Van White Memorial Blvd.              

On the Side of Library on Van White Blvd. 
12:00  12:50  1:40  2:30  3:20  4:10  5:00  5:50  6:40  7:30 

2) The City Inc         
1315 12th Ave North          

On the Side of the City Inc. on Humbolt Ave. 
12:04  12:54  1:44  2:34  3:24  4:14  5:04  5:54  6:44  7:34 

3) Kwanzaa Church  
2100 Emerson Ave N.             

Front Door on Emerson Ave. 
12:08  12:58  1:48  2:38  3:28  4:18  5:08  5:58  6:48  7:38  

4) Farview Park     
609 29th Avenue North            

On 29th Ave Across from Front Door of Parkhouse.   
12:13   1:03  1:53  2:43  3:33  4:23  5:13  6:03  6:53  7:43  

5) Cityview School    
3350 4th Street North          

Front Door of School. 
12:16  1:06  1:56  2:46  3:36  4:26  5:16  6:06  6:56  7:46 

6) Police Activities League (formerly Hamilton School)  
4119 Dupont Avenue North       

Front Door of School. 
12:23  1:13  2:03  2:53  3:43  4:33  5:23  6:13  7:03  7:53 

7) Folwell Park 
1615 Dowling Avenue North 

At Main Door of Parkhouse. 
12:28  1:18  2:08  2:58  3:48  4:38  5:28  6:18  7:08  7:58 

8) North Regional Library    
1315 Lowry Avenue North  

At Front Door Of Library. 
12:33  1:23  2:13  3:03  3:53  4:43  5:33  6:23  7:13  8:03 

9) Jerry Gamble Boys &  Girls Club      
 2410 Irving Avenue North                     

At Front Door. 
12:38  1:28  2:18  3:08  3:58  4:48 5:38  6:28  7:18  8:08 

10) Bean Scene    
220 West Broadway Avenue                   

On Broadway In Front of Store. 
12:42  1:32  2:22  3:12  4:02  4:52  5:42  6:32  7:22  8:12 

11) North Commons Park      
1801 James Avenue North 

Front Door of Parkhouse. 
12:46  1:36  2:26  3:16  4:06  4:56  5:46  6:36  7:26  8:16   

 

Call 612-673-2060 for more information or cancellation information due to weather. 


